	City of La Crosse, WisconsinCity Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601Legislation Details (With Text)				
File #:	17-0333	Version: 1	Name:	COR-1310 Denton Street - Strasser's Tavern	
Туре:	Application		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	3/13/2017		In control:	Heritage Preservation Commi	ssion
On agenda:	3/16/2017		Final action:		
Title:	Review application for a Certificate of Recommendation for the the property located at 1310 Denton Street. (JP Strasser's Tavern)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Application- 1310 Denton St 2-16-2017				

Review application for a Certificate of Recommendation for the the property located at 1310 Denton Street. (JP Strasser's Tavern)

Action

Date

Ver.

Action By

Result